EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

("Originating LEA General Offer of to privacy protecterm, or schedule LEA may also ago the Subscribing Lapplicable privacy Agreement; or the Company of the Subscribing Lapplicable privacy agreement; or the Company of	the same privacy protections found in "") which is dated of "9/16/2021 Privacy Terms ("General Offer") through the constant of the constant o	, to any other I gh its signature be ot necessarily bind not addressed in the obscribing LEA to the General Offer in the he services and p r's signature to the	EA ("Su low. Thi d Provid his DPA. the Provine event roducts is Form.	bscribing LEA") who accepts this is General Offer shall extend only er to other terms, such as price. The Provider and the Subscribing ider to suit the unique needs of of: (1) a material change in the listed in the originating Service.
TEACHING.CON	Л			
BY:	yy y		_Date: _	9/14/21
Printed Name:	lyn Johnson	Title/Position:	Sales Ma	anager
General Offer of of this DPA for th	A, by signing a separate Service Agreen Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the term of the DPA between the Narra SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOT	d the Provider sha agansett School D	ll theref istrict a	ore be bound by the same terms and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS
Subscribing LEA:	(School District Name):			
Bv: Ken Hend	derson	Date: 2023-01-	-30	

Printed Name: Ken Henderson Title: Director of Technology

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: <u>Timberlane Regional School District SAU 106</u>

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: <u>Ken Henderson</u>
Title: <u>Director of Technology</u>

Address: 30 Greenough Rd., Plaistow, NH 03865

Phone: <u>6033826119</u>

Email: ken.henderson@timberlane.net